School Tipton Academy Calendar Year 2016
Position Lead Administrator

Salary Annual
Retirement

Insurance
Medical/Vision
Dental

Life

Teledoc

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA - Federal Unemployment
Insurance

SUTA - State Unemployment Insurance
Fed Pay back

Workers Compensation

Total Compensation Including
Benefits

$91,021.16
$2,888.10

$11,025.00
$975.00
$346.32

$1,116.00
$388.32

$4445.96
$1039.85

$36.10
$321.12

$189.77

$113,792.70



