School Position	Tipton Academy Calendar Year 2016 Lead Administrator	
Salary Annual		\$91,021.16
Retirement		\$2,888.10
Insurance		
Medical/Vision		\$11,025.00
Dental		\$975.00
Life		\$346.32
Teledoc		
Short Term Disability		\$1,116.00
Long Term Disability		\$388.32
Cash in Lieu		
Mandatory Benefits		
Employer Paid Social Security		\$4445.96
Employer Paid Medicare		\$1039.85
FUTA – Federal Unen	nployment	
Insurance		\$36.10
SUTA – State Unempl	oyment Insurance	\$321.12
Fed Pay back		
Workers Compensati	on	\$189.77
Total Compensation Including Benefits		\$113,792.70